SOUTHERN OREGON
WINE INSTITUTE

Current Topics in Southern Oregon Winemaking

Tue, 03/08/11

1:00
1:20
1:30
2:20
3:00
3:40
3:55
4:35
5:15

Wed, 03/09/11
1:00
1:20
1:30
2:20
3:00
3:40
3:55
4:35
5:15

Thu, 03/10/11
1:00
1:20
1:30
2:20
3:00
3:40
3:55
4:35

Technical Symposium - March 8, 9, & 10

“Recognizing and Preventing Common Winemaking Flaws”

Register Online Now at www.sowicellars.com or Call 541.440.4629

Southern Oregon Research & Extension Center, 569 Hanley

Road, Central Point

Registration

Welcome, and Introductions

"Interactive Introduction to Common Wine Flaws and Faults"
"Managing Sulfur Dioxide"

"Managing Microbes - Prevention of Common Flaws"
Questions and Break

"Managing Barrels - Prevention of Common Flaws"
"Managing Sanitation - Maintaining Quality"

Questions and Wrap up

Roseburg Country Club, 5051 Garden Valley Road, Roseburg

Reqgistration

Welcome, and Introductions

"Interactive Introduction to Common Wine Flaws and Faults
"Managing Sulfur Dioxide"

"Managing Microbes - Prevention of Common Flaws"
Questions and Break

"Managing Barrels - Prevention of Common Flaws"
"Managing Sanitation - Maintaining Quality"

Questions and Wrap up

Eugene King Estate, 80854 Territorial Road, Eugene
Registration

Welcome, and Introductions

"Interactive Introduction to Common Wine Flaws and Faults
"Managing Sulfur Dioxide"

"Managing Microbes - Prevention of Common Flaws"
Questions and Break

"Managing Barrels - Prevention of Common Flaws"
"Managing Sanitation - Maintaining Quality"

Chris Lake

Eric Herve
Gordon Burns
James Osborne

Dwayne Bershaw
Patricia Howe

Chris Lake

Eric Herve
Gordon Burns
James Osborne

Dwayne Bershaw
Patricia Howe

Chris Lake

Eric Herve
Gordon Burns
James Osborne

Dwayne Bershaw
Patricia Howe

A Special ‘Thank you’ to Our Sponsors for the Technical Symposium

o

5

LABORATORIES

Extension ( % > D ol
H oreggﬂésgte Sarvic; % vt e( }/ (’/// C ( )/f//(’///(//{'/'/(y e

Southern Oregon Wine Institute at Umpqua Community College / 1140 Umpqua College Rd. / PO Box 967 / Roseburg, OR 97470


http://www.sowicellars.com/

