

SOUTHERN OREGON WINE INSTITUTE

Current Topics in Southern Oregon Winemaking Technical Symposium - March 8, 9, & 10

"Recognizing and Preventing Common Winemaking Flaws"
Register Online Now at www.sowicellars.com or Call 541.440.4629

Tue, 03/08/11	Southern Oregon Research & Extension Center, 569 Hanley Road, Central Point	
1:00	Registration	
1:20	Welcome, and Introductions	Chris Lake
1:30	"Interactive Introduction to Common Wine Flaws and Faults"	Eric Herve
2:20	"Managing Sulfur Dioxide"	Gordon Burns
3:00	"Managing Microbes - Prevention of Common Flaws"	James Osborne
3:40	Questions and Break	James Osbome
3:55	"Managing Barrels - Prevention of Common Flaws"	Dwayne Bershaw
4:35		Patricia Howe
4.35 5:15	"Managing Sanitation - Maintaining Quality"	Patricia nowe
5.15	Questions and Wrap up	
Wed, 03/09/11	Roseburg Country Club, 5051 Garden Valley Road, Roseburg	
1:00	Registration	
1:20	Welcome, and Introductions	Chris Lake
1:30	"Interactive Introduction to Common Wine Flaws and Faults"	Eric Herve
2:20	"Managing Sulfur Dioxide"	Gordon Burns
3:00	"Managing Microbes - Prevention of Common Flaws"	James Osborne
3:40	Questions and Break	
3:55	"Managing Barrels - Prevention of Common Flaws"	Dwayne Bershaw
4:35	"Managing Sanitation - Maintaining Quality"	Patricia Howe
5:15	Questions and Wrap up	
Thu, 03/10/11	Eugene King Estate, 80854 Territorial Road, Eugene	
1:00	Registration	
1:20	Welcome, and Introductions	Chris Lake
1:30	"Interactive Introduction to Common Wine Flaws and Faults"	Eric Herve
2:20	"Managing Sulfur Dioxide"	Gordon Burns
3:00	"Managing Microbes - Prevention of Common Flaws"	James Osborne
3:40	Questions and Break	
3:55	"Managing Barrels - Prevention of Common Flaws"	Dwayne Bershaw
4:35	"Managing Sanitation - Maintaining Quality"	Patricia Howe

A Special 'Thank you' to Our Sponsors for the Technical Symposium





